ABB component drives
ACS55
0.18 to 2.2 kW / 0.25 to 3 hp
Catalog
Low voltage AC drives
2  ABB component drives ACS55 | Catalog
Feature Advantage Benefit
Worldwide availability and

current
A
Type designation Fuse
A
type gG *
Heat
dissipation
W
Cooling
requirements
m3/h **
Frame
size
H1
mm
H2
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
nominal
A
max
A
Built-in EMC filter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS55-01E-01A4-2 10 21 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS55-01E-02A2-2 16 32 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS55-01E-04A3-2 16 51 Natural convection B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.9
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS55-01E-07A6-2 25 74 26 D 226 203 70 159 1.6
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS55-01E-09A8-2 32 103 26 D 226 203 70 159 1.7
P
N
kW
P
N
hp
Output current Input
current
A
Type designation Fuse
A
type gG *
Heat
dissipation
W
Cooling
requirements
m3/h **
Frame
size
H1
mm
H2
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
nominal
A
max
A
No EMC filter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS55-01N-01A4-2 10 21 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS55-01N-02A2-2 16 32 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS55-01N-04A3-2 16 51 Natural convection B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.9
1.5 2 7.6 11.4 18.2 ACS55-01N-07A6-2 25 74 26 C 194 171 70 159 1.2
2.2 3 9.8 14.7 22 ACS55-01N-09A8-2 32 103 26 C 194 171 70 159 1.3
P
N
kW
P
N
hp
Output current Input
current
A
Type designation Fuse
A
type gG *
Heat
dissipation
W
Cooling
requirements
m3/h **
Frame
size
H1
mm
H2
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
nominal
A
max
A
Built-in EMC filter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS55-01E-01A4-1 10 24 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS55-01E-02A2-1 16 35 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
P
N
kW
P
N
hp
Output current Input
current
A
Type designation Fuse
A
type gG *
Heat
dissipation
W
Cooling
requirements
m3/h **
Frame
size
H1
mm
H2
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
nominal
A
max
A
No EMC filter, 1-phase supply voltage 110/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS55-01N-01A4-1 10 24 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS55-01N-02A2-1 16 35 Natural convection A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
H2H1
W
D
H = Height with mounting clip